Anti-Sulfur Thick Film Chip Resistors (RCS General)
Anti-Sulfur Thick Film Chip Resistors
- 0603(0201), 1005(0402), 1608(0603), 2012(0805), 3216(1206),
3225(1210), 5025(2010), 6432(2512)
■ Features
● Small, thin and lightweight
● High reliability
● Stable in Sulfur Atmosphere (Anti-sulfur)

2012
3216
3225
5025
6432
2.0×1.2mm (0805)
3.2×1.6mm (1206)
3.2×2.5mm (1210)
5.0×2.5mm (2010)
6.4×3.2mm (2512)
0.6×0.3mm (0201)0603
Anti-Sulfur Thick Film Chip Resistors (RCS General)
[ Unit : mm ]
Size(mil) L W T A B Unit Weight
RCS0603(0201) 0.60±0.03 0.30±0.03 0.23±0.03 0.15±0.05 0.15±0.05 0.15mg
RCS1005(0402) 1.00±0.05 0.50±0.05 0.35±0.05 0.20±0.10 0.25±0.10 0.6mg
RCS1608(0603) 1.60±0.10 0.80±0.10 0.45±0.10 0.30±0.20 0.35±0.10 2.1mg
RCS2012(0805) 2.00±0.20 1.25±0.15 0.55±0.10 0.40±0.20 0.35±0.20 4.9mg
RCS3216(1206) 3.20±0.20 1.60±0.15 0.55±0.10 0.45±0.20 0.40±0.20 9.5mg
RCS3225(1210) 3.20±0.20 2.55±0.20 0.55±0.10 0.45±0.20 0.40±0.20 16mg
RCS5025(2010) 5.00±0.20 2.50±0.20 0.55±0.10 0.60±0.20 0.60±0.20 26mg
RCS6432(2512) 6.30±0.20 3.20±0.20 0.55±0.10 0.60±0.20 0.60±0.20 41mg
■ Structure and Dimensions
L
A